Middle Eastern Studies Major Approved Course List

SEMESTER YEAR Spring 2015

Course # Sect. Course Title Instructor Day Begin

Modern Languages

ABT 3520 1 12307 Arab Cinema and Culture Defne Bilir MoWe 5:15PM
ARA 1121 1 12302 Elementary Arabic Il Zeina Schlenoff MoTuWeTh 10:10AM
ARA 1121 2 12303 Elementary Arabic Il Jessica Malo MoTuWeTh 11:15AM
ARA 2220 1 12304 Intermediate Arabic Jessica Malo MoTuWeTh 12:20PM
ARA2240 1 12305 Intermediate Conversation Zeina Schlenoff TuTh 11:00AM
ARA 3222 1 12306 Mid-Intermediate Arabic Jessica Malo MoWeFr 9:05AM
Art History

ARH4131 1 11356 Greek Art and Archaeology of the Fifth and Christopher Pfaff MoWe 2:45PM
ARH 4154 1 13300 Archaeology of the Late Roman Empire Andrea DeGiorgi TuTh 9:30AM
HISTORY

ASH 1044 1 481 Middle Eastern History and Civilization Staff TuTh 11:00AM

ASH 3100 1 11228 History of Asia Staff MoWeFr 12:20PM

End

7:10PM, 6:30PM
11:00AM

12:05PM

1:10PM
12:15PM

9:55AM

4:00PM

10:45AM

12:15PM

1:10PM



ASH 3230

ASH 3930

ASH 3930
EUH 4408

RELIGION

REL 2210
REL 2210

REL 2240

REL 2240

REL 2315
REL 4491

REL 3367

REL 3505
IFS 2019

[EEN

478

482

11115
11388

10047
10081

10048

10082

12837
10100

10054

10073
12261

Middle East Survey: An Interdisciplinary ani Will Hanley

The Ottoman Mediterranean

History of Pakistan
The Age of Alexander the Great

Introduction to the Old Testament
Introduction to the Old Testament

Introduction to the New Testament

Introduction to the New Testament

Religions of South Asia
Quranic Studies

Will Hanley

Claudia Liebeskind
James Sickinger

Staff
Staff

Staff

Staff

lan Reed
Adam Gaiser

Islamic Traditions II: Islam in the Modern W John Houston

The Christian Tradition

CLASICAL and ANCIENT STUDIES

CLA 2110
CLA 2110

1
2

TuTh

TuTh

TuTh
MoWe

TuTh
TuTh

MoWeFr

TuTh

MoWeFr
Mo

MoWeFr

Francois Dupuigrenet TuTh
Heretics, Rebels and Militants in the Islamic Adam Gaiser

11368 Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization, Staff
11369 Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization, Staff

TuTh

MoWe
MoWeFr

11:15AM

11:00AM

12:30PM
9:30AM

9:30AM
12:30PM

11:15AM

11:00AM

10:10AM
2:00PM

10:10AM

9:30AM
2:00PM

8:00AM
1:25PM

12:05PM

12:15PM

1:45PM
10:45AM

10:45AM
1:45PM

12:05PM

12:15PM

11:00AM
4:45PM

11:00AM

10:45AM
3:15PM

9:15AM
2:15PM



CLA 2110 3
CLA2123 1
CLA 2123 2
CLA 2123 3
CLA 4447 1
CLA4935 1
CLT 3370 1
CLT 3370 2
CLT 3378 1
HEBREW

HBR 1103 1
HBR 1121 1

11370
11371

11372

11373

11386

11398

2114

2117

2112

4302

12340

Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization, Staff
Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization Staff

Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization Staff

Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization, Staff

Studies in Roman History Jessica Clark
Seminar in Classical Civilization Allen Romano
Classical Mythology Virginia Lewis
Classical Mythology Staff

Ancient Mythology, East and West 9 sections available

Beginning Hebrew Il David Levenson

Elementary Modern Hebrew I Staff

International Relations and Political Science

INR 4075 1
INR 4083 1

11627
11628

International Human Rights William Moore
International Conflict Brian Crisher

MoWeFr
MoWeFr

MoWeFr

TuTh

MoWe

MoWe

TuTh

TBA

TBA

MoWeFr

MoWe

TuTh
MoWeFr

4:40PM
12:20PM

4:40PM

5:00PM

11:50AM

10:25AM

3:35PM

TBA

TBA

8:45AM

3:15PM

3:35PM
1:25PM

5:30PM
1:10PM

5:30PM

6:15PM

1:05PM

11:40AM

4:50PM

TBA

TBA

9:55AM

5:00PM

4:50PM
2:15PM






