Middle Eastern Studies Major Approved Course List SEMESTER YEAR Spring 2015

Course #	#	Sect.	Course	Title	Instructor	Day	Begin	End
Moderi	n Lan	guag	es					
ABT 352 ARA 112		1 1		Arab Cinema and Culture Elementary Arabic II	Defne Bilir Zeina Schlenoff	MoWe MoTuWeTh	5:15PM 10:10AM	7:10PM, 6:30PM 11:00AM
ARA 112	21	2	12303	Elementary Arabic II	Jessica Malo	MoTuWeTh	11:15AM	12:05PM
ARA 222 ARA 224		1 1		Intermediate Arabic Intermediate Conversation	Jessica Malo Zeina Schlenoff	MoTuWeTh TuTh	12:20PM 11:00AM	1:10PM 12:15PM
ARA 322	22	1	12306	Mid-Intermediate Arabic	Jessica Malo	MoWeFr	9:05AM	9:55AM
Art Hist	ory							
ARH 41	31	1	11356	Greek Art and Archaeology of the Fifth and	Christopher Pfaff	MoWe	2:45PM	4:00PM
ARH 415	54	1	13300	Archaeology of the Late Roman Empire	Andrea DeGiorgi	TuTh	9:30AM	10:45AM
HISTOR	Υ							
ASH 104	14	1	481	Middle Eastern History and Civilization	Staff	TuTh	11:00AM	12:15PM
ASH 310	00	1	11228	History of Asia	Staff	MoWeFr	12:20PM	1:10PM

ASH 3230	1	478	Middle East Survey: An Interdisciplinary an Will Hanley		TuTh	11:15AM	12:05PM
ASH 3930	1	482	The Ottoman Mediterranean	Will Hanley	TuTh	11:00AM	12:15PM
ASH 3930 EUH 4408	1		History of Pakistan The Age of Alexander the Great	Claudia Liebeskind James Sickinger	TuTh MoWe	12:30PM 9:30AM	1:45PM 10:45AM
RELIGION							
REL 2210	1	10047		Staff	TuTh	9:30AM	10:45AM
REL 2210	2	10081	Introduction to the Old Testament	Staff	TuTh	12:30PM	1:45PM
REL 2240	1	10048	Introduction to the New Testament	Staff	MoWeFr	11:15AM	12:05PM
REL 2240	2	10082	Introduction to the New Testament	Staff	TuTh	11:00AM	12:15PM
REL 2315	1	12837	Religions of South Asia	Ian Reed	MoWeFr	10:10AM	11:00AM
REL 4491	1	10100	Quranic Studies	Adam Gaiser	Мо	2:00PM	4:45PM
REL 3367	1	10054	Islamic Traditions II: Islam in the Modern W	/ John Houston	MoWeFr	10:10AM	11:00AM
REL 3505	1	10073	The Christian Tradition	Francois Dupuigrenet	t TuTh	9:30AM	10:45AM
IFS 2019	1	12261	Heretics, Rebels and Militants in the Islamic	Adam Gaiser	TuTh	2:00PM	3:15PM
CLASICAL and ANCIENT STUDIES							
CLA 2110	1		Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization,		MoWe	8:00AM	9:15AM
CLA 2110	2	11369	Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization,	Staff	MoWeFr	1:25PM	2:15PM

CLA 2110	3	11370	Debates About the Past: Greek Civilization,	Staff	MoWeFr	4:40PM	5:30PM
CLA 2123	1	11371	Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization	Staff	MoWeFr	12:20PM	1:10PM
CLA 2123	2	11372	Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization	Staff	MoWeFr	4:40PM	5:30PM
CLA 2123	3	11373	Debates About the Past: Roman Civilization	Staff	TuTh	5:00PM	6:15PM
CLA 4447	1	11386	Studies in Roman History	Jessica Clark	MoWe	11:50AM	1:05PM
CLA 4935	1	11398	Seminar in Classical Civilization	Allen Romano	MoWe	10:25AM	11:40AM
CLT 3370	1	2114	Classical Mythology	Virginia Lewis	TuTh	3:35PM	4:50PM
CLT 3370	2	2117	Classical Mythology	Staff	TBA	TBA	TBA
CLT 3378	1	2112	Ancient Mythology, East and West	9 sections available	TBA	TBA	TBA
HEBREW							
HBR 1103	1	4302	Beginning Hebrew II	David Levenson	MoWeFr	8:45AM	9:55AM
HBR 1121	1	12340	Elementary Modern Hebrew II	Staff	MoWe	3:15PM	5:00PM
Internation	al Rel	lations a	and Political Science				
INR 4075	1	11627	International Human Rights	William Moore	TuTh	3:35PM	4:50PM
INR 4083	1	11628	International Conflict	Brian Crisher	MoWeFr	1:25PM	2:15PM